DATE
02.07.2018

19.07.2018

24.07.2018

25.07.2018

01.08.2018

07.08.2018

CHINTAN ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH AND ACTION GROUP
238, SIDHARTHA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI - 110 014
LIST OF INSTITUTIONAL DONORS

FCRA Grant Received

NAME & ADDRES S

Empower
111 John Street, Suite 2410
New York, NY 10038, USA

Reflow
Johan van Hasseltweg 6, 1022WV
Amsterdam, Netherlands

Glastonbury Rotary Club
Rachna Khanna

PO Box 67

Glastonbury, CT 06033

Global Alliance for Incinerator Alternatives

Unit 330 Eagle Court Condominium, 26 Matalino St.

Barangay Central, Quezon City,
Philippines 1100

Action Solidarite Tiers Monde
55, av de la Liberte
L-1931 Luxembourg

Association for Indias Development, Inc (AID)
5011 Tecumseh St,
Berwyn Heights, MD 20740

Total

01.07.2018 to 30.09.2018 (INR)

1,634,922.40

355,336.36

170,202.94

41,141.00

1,174,351.00

519,080.00

3,895,033.70

PURPOSE OF THE DONATION

Education Programme

Education Programme

Education Programme

Environmental Programme

Environmental Programme

Environmental Programme



